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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Boiiko 11.0.
Mita B.b.
bynka IM.I.

Ocranuyk P.B.
MeTpyHsak LIO.
Anknesny A.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2024
XmenboBe

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

B 300 L/ 48.5508476 /] 31.6553811
08.09.2024 07:22:08
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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pe3ynbTa

13:28:52
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1375.30
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Mpu3soB.i
6ann

TUBHOCTI

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
394.06
284.22
182.54
121.59
109.55
37.10
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